Starterliste Burgwald-Triathlon-2021 / 4. HTL Manner - SuperShort

StNr Name

428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445

SPV 1912 Seligenstad-1, Nachmelder
Buchholz, Marion

Becker, Philip

Zindorf, Julian

Melhlhase, Willy

Egerer, Sascha

Schmitt, Ben

Eikam, Marvin

Rasche, Johanna

SPV 1912 Seligenstad-2, Nachmelder
Mayrhérmann, Rolf

Khaniani, Joschka

Klusak, Markus

Mittnacht, Peter

Halbig, Tobias

Assenheimer, Matthias

Stopczynski, Martin

Holz, Jana Vivian

m/w Verein

£33333333==333333-¢53

SPV 1912 Seligenstadt

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda

ADAC Sportclub Gelnhausen
Eintracht Frankfurt e.V.

TG Risselsheim

Tri Force Fulda

SPANNRIT Team TSG Kleinostheim
Triathlon Team DSW Darmstadt

ViL Marburg Triathlon

SPV 1912 Seligenstadt

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda

ADAC Sportclub Gelnhausen
Eintracht Frankfurt e.V.

TG Risselsheim

Tri Force Fulda

SPANNRIT Team TSG Kleinostheim
Triathlon Team DSW Darmstadt

VAL Marburg Triathlon

Nat.

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

DE
DE

AK

T™M30
TW50
TM35
T™M25
TM30
TM35
MJUN
T™20
TW25
TM30
TM60
TM35
TM50
TM60
TM30
T™M30
TM35
TW20

Jg

1990
1968
1986
1992
1988
1986
2002
1998
1995
1990
1960
1986
1967
1960
1988
1987
1982
1997

Start
11:36:45
11:37:00
11:37:15
11:37:30
11:37:45
11:38:00
11:38:15
11:38:30
11:38:45
11:39:00
11:39:15
11:39:30
11:39:45
11:40:00
11:40:15
11:40:30
11:40:45
11:41:00

Stand: 11.07.2021 07:25:46



